
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Order JAN'26
2 messages

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> 13 January 2026 at 11:35
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vandagraph.co.uk>, Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>, Kate
Griffiths <kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vandagraph.co.uk>, Emily Morton
<emily.morton@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <jtissier@aquamaster.net>
Date: Tue, 13 Jan 2026 at 11:25
Subject: Order JAN'26
To: Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>
Cc: <keang@aquamaster.net>

Hi Michael,

 

Happy new year ! I hope this email finds you well.

 

Please find our new order below:

2x           7910201             VD TEK-OX Auto Analyzer
10x        0110217             Sensor Oxy R-17VAN (TEK-OX)

 

We look forward to receiving the pro forma invoice including freight. Thank you.

 

Best regards,

Joffrey

 

Watersport Distributor & Wholesaler
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Scuba Diving | Snorkeling | Swimming

 

43/30-32 Soi Sunrise, Moo 5, T. Rawai, A. Muang

83130 Phuket, Thailand.

 

Main: (+66) 076 381 353

Mobile/WhatsApp: (+66) 081 893 5492

Web: www.aquamaster.net

 

 

Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk> 13 January 2026 at 11:57
Draft To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Bcc: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

  31x24x24cm 1.0kg  
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Vandagraph Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

[Quoted text hidden]
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